#1/200064576

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u>-</u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	(4)
(OII	y. Catorzipii Hone	· " ;
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
	·	·
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500231459365

2012 MAY 11 AM 10: 11
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

FILED'
12 MAY II AM 10: 31'
SECRETARY OF STATE

RECEIVED

K.SALY EXAMINER MAY 14 2012

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

05-11-2012

NAME:

TRU CUSTOM TAILORED SHIRTS LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST:

\$125.00

RETURN:

PLAIN COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	True Custom Tailored Shirts LLC
SOLDE	Name of Limited Liability Company
The encl	sed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please re	rum all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Name of Person
	•
	Diversity (Comments)
	Firm/Company
	Address
	City/State and Zip Code
	eric@elevationbed.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furth	a information concerning this matter, please call:
	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
	Registration Section Registration Section
	P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Fallahassee, FL.32314 2661 Executive Center Circle
	Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:
	S125.00 Filing Fee & S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certified Co

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	my is:
True Custom Tallored Shirts LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE IJ - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
6205 Laguna Path North	6205 Laguna Path North
Miami Beach, FL 33141	Miami Beach, FL 33141
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address o	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another f the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Eric H	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another f the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Eric K	f the registered agent are: (raftsow Name
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Eric H	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another f the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Eric H	f the registered agent are: (raftsow Name

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana; "MGRM" = Mar		Name and Address:
MGRM	-	Eric Kraftsow 6205 Laguna Path North Miami Beach, FL 33141
	_	
(Use attachment CLE V: Effective effective date is ils 0 days after the di	date, if other than the ted, the date must b	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) to specific and cunnot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is its	date, if other than the ted, the date must b ate of filing.)	e date of filing:
CLE V: Effective effective date is ils 0 days after the de	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is ils 0 days after the discoursed Signal (In accounting the part of t	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.) CNATURE: Signature of a member of an affirmation under that any fulse informations a third degree felon	e date of filing:
CLE V: Effective effective date is ils 0 days after the discoursed Signal (In accounting the part of t	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.) CNATURE: Signature of a member ordance with section 60% ates an affirmation under that any fulse informatics a third degree felon Eric Kraftsow	Property of an authorized representative of a member. 8.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document or the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State by as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
CLE V: Effective effective date is ils 0 days after the discoursed Signal (In accounting the part of t	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.) CNATURE: Signature of a member ordance with section 60% ates an affirmation under that any fulse information at third degree felon Eric Kraftsow	er or an authorized representative of a member. 8.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document or the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Denartment of State.